May 21 2024 (05:41) India Rail Info 1

Pune - Hazur Sahib Nanded Express/17629 - Exp - SCR
DDCC/Daund Chord Line to PBN/Parbhani Junction
9h 8m - 526 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PUNE |Pune Junction 21:35 56 |1 0 75 |560 [CR
2 DDCC [Daund Chord Line 22:33 22:35 2m (0 |1 73 57 |525 |CR
3 ANG |Ahmednagar Junction 00:01 00:03 2m |1,2 (2 155 |71 |640 |CR
4 BAP  |Belapur 01:00 01:02 2m |1 |2 222 |52 |535 |CR
5 KPG |Kopargaon 01:53 01:55 2m |1 |2 266 |36 [550 |CR
6 MMR [Manmad Junction 03:05 03:10 5m |56 |2 308 |40 CR
7 AWB |Aurangabad 05:05 05:10 5m (1,32 422 |78 |556 |SCR
8 | Jalna 05:58 06:00 2m (1,3 |2 [484 |69 |502 |SCR
9 PTU [Partur 06:39 06:40 im |1 (2 529 |86 |464 |SCR
10 |[SELU |Selu 06:59 07:00 m |1 (2 556 |59 |435 |SCR
11 [(PBN |Parbhanijunction 07:43 07:45 2m |1 |2 599 |26 [412 |SCR
12 |PAU |Purna Junction 08:50 08:55 5m |2 |2 627 |21 |382 [SCR
13 |NED |Hazur Sahib Nanded 10:20 2 |2 658 |- 362 [SCR

May 21 2024 (05:41) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



